SYSTEMS
S H A F T  L I N E A R  M O T O R
SM SERIES
B U I L T - I N  E N C O D E R
turn key linear motion systems
PAGE 02
PBA Systems is an ISO certified company that designs and manufactures motion

Overview
We reserve the right to make technical changes at any time without prior notice
SM Series Part Numbering System
SM Series
Shaft Linear Motors
LM 1247–020–02      82
LM 1247–040–02    109
LM 1247–060–02    127
LM 1247–080–02    154
LM 1247–100–02    172
LM 1247–120–02    190
0
+40 – 40
+30 – 30
+20 – 20
+10 – 10
 +50 – 50
+60 – 60
SM12  Stroke  Rod length
Series   mm  L1  ±0,5  mm
SM12-20      82
SM12-40    109
SM12-60    127
SM12-80    154
SM12-100    172
SM12-120    190
- 20
- 40
 + 20 SM20-40 134
SM20-80
SM20-120
SM20-160
SM20-220
182
218
254
314
+ 40
- 60 + 60
- 80 + 80
- 110 + 110
0
Note:  Single rod available on request.
SM20
Series
Stroke
mm
Rod length
L1  ±0,5  mm
M A K E S  A  D I F F E R E N C E
w w w. p b a s y s t e m s . c o m . s g
Motor Model
SM12
SM20
Stroke (mm)
20
40
60
80
100
120
.
.
.
With Built-in Encoder for Turn Key Linear Motion Systems
We reserve the right to make technical changes at any time without prior notice
SM 12
• Built-in encoder
• Ideal for Z-axis
• Small cross-section
• Control mode switching function available
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
PAGE 04